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Jude Gray Head 01.12.2017 Jgray@wcp.jmat.org.uk 7870826667 Ex Officio 02.12.2020                 

Vacancy Foundation 06.10.2020
Jane Skupien Chair 01.09.2018 31.08.2022 janeskupien@yahoo.co.uk 7790275531 Foundation JS JS JS JS JS JS 06.10.2020                 

Vacancy Foundation
Amy Shaw 01.07.2019 30.06.2023 Ashaw@wcp.jmat.org.uk 7896670382 Staff AS AS AS AS AS AS 06.10.2020                 

Samantha Dodd Parent  

David Catling Vice Chair 20.10.2020 19.10.2024 david@custombusinessfinance.co.uk 7516725796 Parent DC DC DC DC DC DC 23.10.2020                 

Gemma Kent Vice Chair 01.09.2018 31.08.2022 Gemmakent7@hotmail.co.uk 7815561766 Parent GK GK GK GK GK GK 06.10.2020                 

Ben Keen 21.09.2021 20.09.2022 benkeen86@gmail.com 7851706773 Co-opted BK BK BK BK BK BK 06.10.2020                 

Chris Stead 21.09.2021 20.09.2022 tedstead22@gmail.com 7757289923 Co-opted CS CS CS CS CS CS 06.10.2020                 

Joel Breedon 07.12.2021 06.12.2022 HGJJBreedon@learnerstrust.org Co-opted    

Vacancy Co-opted

Others who have served the academy

Donna Haywood resigned 17/01/2022 dhaywood@msj.jmat.org.uk Foundation DH DH DH DH DH DH 06.10.2020        

Vicky Harper resigned 07/12/2021 vicki@lemonsherbetmarketing.co.uk Parent VH VH VH VH VH VH      

Janine Longfield Terminated 23/03/2018
Paul Mangham Terminated 23/03/2018
Sheryl Cassey Stepped down 31/08/2018 scasey@wcs.rotherham.sch.uk 7906341098
Javid Mahdavi Stepped down 31/08/2018 j.mahdavi@me.com 7740740041
Helen Turner Resigned 11/12/2018
June Stone Riley Resigned 31/01/2019 jstoneriley@wcs.rotherham.sch.uk 7772554197
Amy Kaminski Resigned 31/01/2019
Kate Choings Resigned 18/03/2019 kchouings@hotmail.com 7837079945
Katie Wesson Resigned 10/05/2019 katiemitchell_229@hotmail.com 7967970559
James Cusworth Stepped down 09.09.2020 Foundation  

Karen Wakefield Stepped down 16.09.2020
Laura Wood Stepped down 24.09.2020 Laurawoodphotography@gmail.com 7904970242 Parent      

Stepped down 19.10.2020 Co-opted
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